SCHEDULE - GLADIATORS

Date

Tue, May 24, 22
Tue, May 31, 22
Thu, Jun 02, 22
Tue, Jun 07, 22
Tue, Jun 14, 22
Thu, Jun 23, 22
Tue, Jun 28, 22
Tue, Jul 05, 22
Thu, Jul 07, 22
Tue, Jul 12, 22
Thu, Jul 14, 22
Tue, Jul 19, 22
Tue, Jul 26, 22
Thu, Jul 28, 22
Tue, Aug 02, 22
Tue, Aug 09, 22

summer 2022 / Downsview - TUESDAY TIER 4/5 (D/E)

Home

E GLADIATORS

DIRTY DANGLERS 3

E BLUE STRIPES

GLADIATORS
3 SLASHERS
1 GLADIATORS

EAGLES
u LEAFS
1 WOLFPACK
7 GLADIATORS

A QF1 n LEAFS

A QF2 u GLADIATORS
ASF1 3 GLADIATORS

A SF2 n WOLFPACK

Dec. 06, 2025

Visitor

H LEAFS

GLADIATORS
GLADIATORS

u WOLFPACK
n GLADIATORS
n THORNHILL VETS

CHILLY PILLIES
1 DIRTY DANGLERS

BLUE STRIPES

ﬂ GLADIATORS

LEAFS

E Time
9:45 pm
8:45 pm
9:00 pm
6:45 pm
8:45 pm
8:00 pm
9:45 pm
6:45 pm
8:00 pm
6:45 pm
8:00 pm
7:45 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm

Location

Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar



